
       AGENDA NOTES  

Solicitation Name and # 

 

False Alarm Billing and Tracking Services (Revenue Sharing) 

Sole Source 

Senior Procurement Agent Brenda H. Redus 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 

(Indicate if vendor has agreed to extend 

Bid date/prices. Include new date.) 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of expiring/expired contracts (If 

no previous contract, please indicate 

N/A) 

False Alarm Billing and Tracking Services (Revenue Sharing) 

Sole Source  

Contract No. 13-902594 

 

AOT Public Safety Corporation 

 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount (Include 

Increases and Total Award Amount) 

 

$1,250,000.00            
$300,000.00  Award  

$950,000.00  CO1  

             

 

Revenue Amount Generated on 

Expiring/Expired Contract  

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 

per Contract and include Total Amount 

Spent)  

$6,580,353.02 - Total Revenue Sharing 

$4,875,353.66 – County Share 

$1,481,054.05 – Vendor Share 

$   223,945.31 – Other Costs (bank fees, etc) 

 

 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Number 

years in business and Number of Years 

doing business with DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA) 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 

Type of Work Provided and Number of 

years in business) 

 

AOT Prime Safety Corporation 

George Wilson, President 

Years in Business: 33  

Years in Business with DeKalb County:  5 

 

 

Attachments: User Department’s Request Memo 

Revenue Sharing Breakdown Sheet 

 


